
SEABIRD ISLAND –ROUTE #1A 
DRIVER – Deanna Wilson 

2024 / 2025 
Start time:  7:20 am - bus garage 
Route end: 8:25 am - bus garage 
Students Crossing in Front of Bus    Updated Aug 14, 2024 
 

TIME DESCRIPTION 
 PERFORM PRE- TRIP INSPECTION 

7:34 4100 Chaplin Road    (Turn Around) 
7:35 3986 Chaplin Road 
7:35 3982 Chaplain Road 
7:36 3158 Seabird Island Rd 
7:40 Seabird Is & Pipehom 
7:40 3338 Seabird Island Rd 
7:41 3422 Seabird Island Rd 
7:43 Seabird Is & Schi’iye Rd     (Strawberry Island) 
7:45 4034 Seabird Island Rd 
7:45 Ya:la Dr 
7:46 4506 Seabird Island Rd 
7:47 Peters Rd 
7:50 5210 Seabird Island Rd 
7:51 5320 Seabird Island Rd 
7:53 9629 Wahleach Road                                                 
7:54 9735 Lougheed Hwy 
7:55 9557 Lougheed Hwy 
7:56 9521 Lougheed Hwy 
8:02 Chowat & Sthitsem                               Elementary Only 

 Mill Hall                                                       (PM Only) 
8:06 Alexis Dr 
8:12 Drop-off AESS 
8:17 Drop-off Kent Elementary 

 Return to bus garage 
 Post-trip inspections & bus cleaning 
  
  
  
  

  



 


	Start time:  7:20 am - bus garage
	Route end: 8:25 am - bus garage

